
 
 

No.: KOPT/KDS/CIV /T/2281/1696            Dt. 20.06.2018    
 

CORRIGENDUM-I 
 

                           Ref. Tender Notice No. KOPT/KDS/CIV /T/2281/32  Dt. 08.06.2018    

                           E Tender No. KoPT/Kolkata Dock System/CE/73/18-19/ET/157 

 

Name of Work :- Development of Container Stacking Yard(Refer Park) at opposite of Shed no. 6 

Dumayune Avenue boundary wall side surrounding area with M-40 grade concrete 

topping and other allied works Dk-I(W), K.P.Docks. 

 

Page 
Ref.  

In Place of  To be read as 

11. Period of execution: 5 months Period of execution: 5 months. However,area 
measuring 3000.00 Sqm to be developed in first 
two months from the date of issue of work order. 

22. Time of completion : 5 months 
 

Time of completion : 5 months.  However,area 
measuring 3000.00 Sqm to be developed in first 
two months from the date of issue of work order. 

41. Time of completion : 5 months 
 

Time of completion : 5 months.  However,area 
measuring 3000.00 Sqm to be developed in first 
two months from the date of issue of work order. 

 
 
All other terms & conditions & clauses will remain same as per original. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
      Superintending Engineer(Contract)                  
                                                                                                           For Chief Engineer 
 


